
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 AIOEHEZ

2 -LELRGAE HIEZ H5 32 32

3 ENIRNUT ÉGAILLER 6E 65 97

4 DADEMII ENTRENUI K6 66 163

5 N?UTNAE DIAMIDE M4 74 237

6 JEOAEWR ÉN(O)UANT N9 73 310

7 OW+PCRAN REJETA 15J 63 373

8 PW+FDOEB CONARD 4H 46 419

9 DFOP+LA? WEB O7 48 467

10 DLOP+NLI FA(U)CHIEZ H1 72 539

11 ILLN+OLE DOP J10 23 562

12 LLO+UOOT LIEN N2 20 582

13 LLOO+STE TOUE 7E 13 595

14 ERISXIS OLÉOLATS 2C 62 657

15 IS+GERMI SIREX 3A 45 702

16 KVUSMUA ÉMIGRIONS 11D 72 774

17 MUU+TOEA KVAS 1L 83 857

18 ATU+EVBA ÉMOU 4C 33 890

19 AB+FUQCP ÉTUVA 8A 39 929

20 -TSFSYHQ CUBA 1A 39 968

21 STY+P FIQHS F10 28 996

PUYS C7 28 1024
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